I Compressed Air System Specialist Directory I

This directory is a list of individuals who are certified Compressed Air System Specialists. These individuals have
demonstrated that they have the skills and abilities to design, service, sell, and install compressed air systems and
compressed air systems equipment. This directory is updated periodically. If there is an individual not on the list
and you want to confirm they have passed the CAGI exam and are certified, contact the CAGI office.

Brandon Aitken ba@blackhawkequipment.com
Grayson Atkinson grayson.atkinson@kaeser.com
Joseph Auker jocauker@chreed.com

John Ball johnball@exair.com

Faaran Bangash fbanga2@uic.edu

Nishit Banuri nbanuri@cascousa.com

Adam Barcus adamb@diversifiedair.com

Joey Belanger contact@rotamac.ca

Eric Bessey eric.bessey@ttedsolutions.net
John Bilsky john.bilsky@gentex.com

Prakash Bisht prakash.bisht@esciences.us
Russell Bowman RussellBowman@exair.com
Michael Brunet Michel-mathieu. Brunet@sullair.com
Jiawei Bu jiawei.bu@esciences.us

Simon Cardin simon.cardin@enaircomp.com
Andrew Causey engineerl | @pm.me

Steve Cerbone steve.cerbone@quincycompressor.com
Grant Collongues grant.collongues@atlascopco.com
Ryan Connor ryan.connor@efficiencymb.ca
Kendyl Count kewlkendyl@jicloud.com

Jason Cradic jeradic@cummins-wagner.com
Tyler Daniel tylerdaniel@exair.com

Ronald Davis rdavis@cascousa.com

Zachary Davis zdavis@pnpmail.com

Samuel Dick sdick@comairco.ca

Lijah Doell Lijah.Doell@efficiencyMB.ca
Timothy Drummond timd@skeans.com

Dennis Dueger Dennis.Dueger@sullair.com
Abdulaziz Dulaijan Abdulaziz.dulaijan.2@aramco.com
Todd Dunn Todd.Dunn@zornair.com

Manuel Elizalde m.elizalde@tunna.com.mx
Hernando Emiliani emiliani@arvax.com

Matthew Evenson matt.evenson@zornair.com

Brian Farno BrianFarno@exair.com

Matthew Fleskes matthew.fleskes@gmail.com
Christopher Fredell chris.fredell@sullair.com

Philip Freel philip.freel@atlascopco.com
Joseph Ghislain joeg@goe-llc.com

Christopher Gordon cgl@blackhawkequipment.com
William Gordon bg@blackhawkequipment.com
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Stephen Guy stephen.guy@gardnerdenver.com
Travis Hackler travis.hackler@holtindustrialsystems.com
Morty Hodge morty@hodgeindustrial.com

Allen Hunter allen.hunter@altecair.com

Bret Jackson bdjackson@atlasmachine.com

Mason Jacoby mason.jacoby@eversource.com

Lucas Johnson luke.johnson@zornair.com

Levan Kikacheishvilli | levan@gardis.ge

Harry Kiraly hkiraly@perrigo.com

Maxwell Klein mklein@iengtobuild.com

Darrell Kowalyk dkowalyk@totalcareconnect.com

Chad Larrabee chad larrabee@irco.com

Frederik Lavoie frederik@onyxm3.com

Jarett Lieser Jarett.lieser@atlascopco.com

Steven Leining sleining@jicloud.com

Thomas Magee tmagee(@genesisaec.com

Paul Maguire paul.maguire@atlascopco.com

Brian Mann brian.mann@matteigroup.com

Omar Mahmoud eng.omaramer1991@gmail.com

Ron Marshall ronm@mts.net

Wayne Maxwell wayne.maxwell@sullair.com

Edward McMorrow ejmcmorrow(@peerlessenergy.com
Neil Mehltretter neil. mehltretter@kaeser.com

Mike Merrion mike.merrion@aircompresor.net

John Miller chasemiller@cascousa.com

Paul Miller paulmiller@cascousa.com

Spencer Miller smiller@cascousa.com

Matthew Merino matt.merino@holtindustrialsystems.com
Mike Morin mike.morin@atlascopco.com

Frank Moskowitz frank.moskowitz@us.atlascopco.com
Greg Nolan greg.nolan@hitachiglobalairpower.com
Ross Orr rossmail6646@gmail.com

Matthew Oscarson matt.oscarson@chspencer.com
Marquez Pickens marquez.pickens@quincycompressor.com
Neal Raker NealRaker@exair.com

Werner Rauer werner.rauer@kaeser.com

Daniel Reames dreames@jiengtobuild.com

Jeremy Reppert vernon_reppert@irco.com

Eric Reynolds Jr. ericr@airenergy.com

Bill Rimer bill@atlanticcompressors.com

David Robertson drobertson@arizonapneumatic.com
Eric Sams eric.ryan.sams@gmail.com

Vincent Sauberlich vincent.sauberlich@dva.wisconsin.gov
Doug Schumaker dschumaker@brabazon.com

Philip Shaver pshaver@cascousa.com

Paul Shaw paul.shaw(@quincycompressor.com
Thomas Sherman tom(@sustainable-energy-services.com
Matthew Smith matt.smith@fscurtis.com

Robert Smith robert.a.smith@atlascopco.com
Christopher Snyder christopher.snyder@atlascopco.com
Charles Stephens charles.stephens@gquincycompressor.com
Cameron Stokes cstokes@caseiz.com

Matthew Strebe mstrebe@ses-inc.org

Luke Streit luke.a.streit@imegcorp.com

Thomas Taranto tom@datapowerservices.com

Ling Seng Tan terrytan05251960@gmail.com

Tyde Terzinksi tyde.terzinski@irco.com

CAG 1300 Sumner Avenue e Cleveland, Ohio 4415
a“’“m‘”‘”“““'"‘“‘"“ Tel: 216-241-7333 o E-mail: cagi@cagi.org

03/25


mailto:cagi@cagi.org
mailto:sleining@icloud.com
mailto:eric.ryan.sams@gmail.com

Compressed Air & Gas Institute )

Trey Thomas trey.thomas@flowsolutions1.com
Jeremy Wall jeremy.wall@efficiencymb.ca
Joshua Wamser josh@jics-resource.com

Jereme Wellborn jereme.wellborn@atlascopco.com
Curt Whitefield curt.whitefield@metroaircomp.com
Steven Wood steve.wood@rogers-machinery.com
Hayden Youngs hayden@mi-air.com
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